JA
ZZ
S
conce
J
A
Z
-S

218 CF
226 CF
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery
Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
JA
ZZ
S
conce
J
A
Z
-S
C
O
-W
M
48 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Installation Preparation
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 262 262 262 262 262
5 242 228 236 238 265
10 237 236 237 245 228
15 233 236 233 234 233
20 232 234 230 227 244
25 213 228 220 223 218
30 210 210 210 209 217
35 199 196 186 195 202
40 182 177 174 182 185
45 180 165 164 171 172
50 159 151 158 160 173
55 146 144 151 172 188
60 143 146 152 167 175
65 140 139 147 165 171
70 137 128 137 164 169
75 119 118 130 152 162
80 89.1 104 116 137 144
85 55.0 88.9 100 120 129
90 41.3 77.6 87.2 110 112
COEFFICIENTSOFUTILIZATION–ZONALCAVITYMETHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 65 65 65 65 63 63 63 63 61 61 61 58 58 58 56 56 56 54
1 56 53 49 46 55 51 48 45 49 46 44 47 44 42 44 43 41 40
2 50 44 39 35 49 43 39 35 41 37 34 39 36 33 37 35 32 31
3 45 38 32 28 44 37 32 28 35 31 27 34 30 27 32 29 26 25
4 41 33 27 23 40 32 27 23 31 26 22 29 25 22 28 25 22 20
5 37 29 24 19 36 29 23 19 27 23 19 26 22 19 25 21 19 17
6 34 26 21 17 33 26 20 17 25 20 16 24 19 16 23 19 16 15
7 32 24 18 14 31 23 18 14 22 18 14 21 17 14 21 17 14 13
8 30 21 16 13 29 21 16 13 20 16 13 20 15 13 19 15 12 11
9 28 20 15 11 27 19 15 11 19 14 11 18 14 11 17 14 11 10
10 26 18 13 10 25 18 13 10 17 13 10 17 13 10 16 13 10 9
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 56.2%